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20 Maggio 2007 - Salmur - Senior Open

N gaa
"

s
2

5
—
40
4
11
17
1]
74
48

oS

o
h

Home

Matteo Insalata
Marco Clivio
Alessandio Clgao
Luciano Valdario
Stefano Cometle
Alex Costa
Malled Samatan
Nicelo Falcone
Mauro Pagin
Maunzio Darodda
Sunone Pigam
8] -:hel»_? 1'-".'.-.;:1"_;"
Nicols m.qle-z é
Roberto Mirabells
Fatuan
Darnele Meneguz

Chnstisn Miozza

BLATA,

Tempa Totale

Giro veloce

1 631
3 571
31 995
31 s
3 8%
2 %5
31 8%
32403
31944
31 576
12228
13931
1863
%470



20 Maggio 2007 - Salmur - Junior Deb.

Nome

Fedenzo Zambonett
Manue! Persaghin
Fatmo Spiransels
Mic ol Castellin
Carosell Sonny
Danro Prscitello
kgwn Pivono
Manuel Ogchuali
Algssandro Puzo
Patrick Marangan

Michagl 0 Tommaso

Mota
7OF

GRC

Tempo Totale
942030
312681
1317
#1469
333742
#4047
a | Guo
a1 Gun
al Guo
3l Gwo

a2 G

Gita veloce

B 076
B|EB
B|770
%89
4D 355
41008
A0 857
42189
42163
44 807



20 Maggio 2007 - Salmur - Junior A

Pos.

Arrkos N gaia Nome Mota Tempo Totale Giro veloce
1 33 Mattia Medos IPF G A4 852 38349
? Sabnele Sdragng (2K 20133 3B 294
3 19 Alessandro Costantino GRC 3033 B0
1 55 Andrea Faliastn oM 31640 38 482
.'. £9 Jacopo Negn POLNI a 13340 38 599
& 7 Michele Berella IPF a 18545 31N
i % Gianfyca Mazzola D alGin 39.6%
8 15 Paolo Bythm GRC 33 Gin P B27
Raman

B Luca Puoth IPF 39 880



20 Maggio 2007 - Salmur - Junior B

;.:;:r.-:' N gara Nome Mota Tempo Totale Gite veloce
1 0 William Pisano ZPF 8.45.385 34538
2 44 Andraa Tugcct POLINI 3 0.081 34132
3 41 Francesco Bagnaia STAMAS 23325 34 519
4 43 Stefano Yallybm IPF a 14 623 %32
5 7 Lt Engooh ZPF 3 24 945 6 .064
1% Mattoo GIacematzo STAMAS 435278 3 770
7 18 Manuel Foresta IPF a1 Giro 37 559
8 : Davde £ ar5an0 ZPF 22 G 40059

-] 3 Umberto De Gl CRG a2 G /910



20 Naggio 2007 - Salmur - Junior €

L
,:,:-,:,." N gara Nome
I 14 Lhiistian Gamanno
abnele Lamig 3
L yr Ballir
4 /M Stefano Faverc

ba Samuele Yalzang

Mot

)
n

DM
oM

Tempo Tatale

3 27 953
4 Gur

] =ItC
aldGin

Gire veloce



20 Maggio 2007 - Salmur - Senior A

Naine

Stefane  aaaloth
Tommaso Lumim
Wazzareno Lyrming
Riccardo Eerrab‘:‘
Michale Frgs
Boschett Fabio
Lndrea Busnell
Ceshan D Lonardo
Andrea Manno
Francesca Pilla
(] ‘l.lﬂ!r Laveia
Nicolas Conini
D& Simone Lorenzi
Riwan

Erk Gropps

Mot

IPF
D
POLINI
IFF
D
(i
Dt
mt
GRC
RO
HRC
(%)
IPF

Dt

Tempo Torale

11:25.121
037
a 11992
a4 22
8 27 497
a1 Giro
a3 | Giro
31 Gio
31 Giro
a2 Gwo
a2 Gn
3 3Gm

y 4 Gini

Gito veloce

2.118
316898
32470
12807
13 301
33811
1634
34103
34 193
3% B1
3% 076
% 043
%014

34 336



20 Maggio 2007 - Salmur - Senior B

porma W ama
1 8
2 14
3 5
4 3
5 %
3 19
7 B9
8 k)
9 4
10 2
1  §
12 75
13 41
14 7
15 74
16 7%
17 a
18 1
19 b2
0 18
21 7
2 71
4
o 9

Nome

Maﬁu;s-l Bugaty
Ciego Sake
Giuseppe Taghat
Gahiano Sc_ahnla
lmteo Picll‘ll— R
‘Yaldonio Robeno
Alessandro Colasant
Frances l:;T;_S.C-{J..\'iI;
Remigio Bruno
Masswniliano Baccanni
Fabnzio Saranit
Enea Rocca
Luig Cipollgne
Qumitro Emalugs
-éou_a Matteo .
Massima Bemardi
idmcc Sia
Cnghan D Rollo
Hervie Pavan
Gagaarn Edoardo
Andriea Mastngh

Eeigo Alex
Rutuan

Eros Sema

Stelano Secchi

Moo

GRC
F
GRC |
oM
Z°F
GRC

GRC
ZPF
GREC

oM
GRC
0
GRC
pisd
IPF

Tempo Totale Gito veloce

1217667

FERL-S

23578
Tades2

T a11595
2 16321
217 759

710389
3 26067
3 32092
@322%
.a 1 GI:D
al Giro
_a 1_.61;:.'.
3l Gwo
al Giro
A 1 Gimo
a 1 _G:m
a1 Giro

42 Gin

18024

R
32944
32969
318
R62

3194
e




